
AKASH DAVE 

akashdave3333@gmail.com 

7000476784 

CAREER OBJECTIVE 

Ambitious and self-esteemed fresher who is capable of applying skills for the improvement 
of the company. Improved my skills with the help of graduation in B.com and looking 
forward to work in a competitive environment that can boost my overall learning. 

SKILLS  

C.P.C.T.   English & Hindi Typing  

Stenograher            100 W.P.M (Hindi) 

Computer Skills      Basic Computer Knowledge Including MS Word, MS Excel,  

                                   MS Powerpoint  

EXPERIENCE 

Fresher 

EDUCATION 

      Degree/Course 

       P.G.D.C.A   

       M.C.U. 

       B.Com   

       D.A.V.V. 

       12th  (Commerce + Maths) 

       M.P. Board 

       10th  

       C.B.S.E Board 

Percentage/CGPA 

                  74.88% 

 

                  60.57% 

 

75.20% 

 

6 CGPA 

          Year of Passing 

                    2020 

 

                    2019 

 

                    2016 

 

                    2014 



  

STRENGTHS 

Hardworking , Goal Oriented 

HOBBIES 

    Playing Cricket , Reading 

PERSONAL DETAILS 

Address                              191, Govind Colony, Kila Road, Indore  

                                             M.P. (452015) 

Date of Birth                     25/11/1998 

Gender                               Male 

Nationality                         Indian 

Marital Status                   Single 

Languages                         Hindi & English 

DECLARATION 

I hereby declare that all the details furnished here are through best of my knowledge and 

belief.  

                                                                                                                                         AKASH DAVE 

  

  

   


