### **AKASH DAVE**

# akashdave3333@gmail.com

### 7000476784

#### **CAREER OBJECTIVE**

Ambitious and self-esteemed fresher who is capable of applying skills for the improvement of the company. Improved my skills with the help of graduation in B.com and looking forward to work in a competitive environment that can boost my overall learning.

### **SKILLS**

**C.P.C.T.** English & Hindi Typing

Stenograher 100 W.P.M (Hindi)

Computer Skills Basic Computer Knowledge Including MS Word, MS Excel,

**MS Powerpoint** 

#### **EXPERIENCE**

Fresher

#### **EDUCATION**

Degree/Course	Percentage/CGPA	Year of Passing
P.G.D.C.A	74.88%	2020
M.C.U.		
B.Com	60.57%	2019
D.A.V.V.		
12 <sup>th</sup> (Commerce + Maths)	75.20%	2016
M.P. Board		
10 <sup>th</sup>	6 CGPA	2014
C.B.S.E Board	0 0017	2014

# **STRENGTHS**

Hardworking, Goal Oriented

# **HOBBIES**

Playing Cricket, Reading

# **PERSONAL DETAILS**

Address 191, Govind Colony, Kila Road, Indore

M.P. (452015)

Date of Birth 25/11/1998

Gender Male

Nationality Indian

Marital Status Single

Languages Hindi & English

# **DECLARATION**

I hereby declare that all the details furnished here are through best of my knowledge and belief.

**AKASH DAVE**